Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 3/15/2022
AIRPORT MARKERS
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide

er through to the surface of the road; rather leave a cushion
of adhesive pad between the marker and the road surface.
Ordering Codes
Product Code LED Color Combination
(Side 1 / Side 2)
SL-L853T1 BB: Blue/Blue
GG: Green/Green
WW: White/White
YY: Yellow/Yellow
GY: Green/Yellow
RG: Red/Green
RW: Red/White
RY: Red/Yellow
BX: Blue/Blank
GX: Green/Blank
RX: Red/Blank
WX: White/Blank
YX: Yellow/Blank